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2010 Team Trials Results Recap - Sunday Session 2

Results from Sunday Session 2 (Prelims for Junior & Senior Pairs, Semi-Final for Junior Women) at the 2010 Canadian

Team Trials:

Junior Pairs Prelim
BELL/SCHULZ
CEULEMANS/MOSER
JOHNSON/JOHNSON
TITTERTON/MASON
CONDON/NEWTON

Senior Pairs Prelim
MCKINNON/THIBEAULT
PRIEL/PRIEL
MACDONALD/LANGLOIS
MANCINI/STONE
BALES/BASSET

Junior Women Semi-Final

Kiera WEST

Sara BLACK

Chloe CEULEMANS
Alicia LARKIN
Brigitte MOSER
Nicole JOHNSON
Sydney WRIGHT
Taelyr PATTON
Samantha METELSKI
Zoe BELL

Alexa WADDELL
Sarah SCHULZ

Score Penalty
Alberta 51.6667
Saskatchewan 51.6667
Ontario 48.0000
Ontario 38.3333
Saskatchewan 35.0000
Score Penalty
Saskatchewan 74.6667
Saskatchewan 62.0000
Ontario 44.0000
Alberta 36.3333
Manitoba 30.3333
Compulsory Freestyle
Saskatchewan 18.1563
Alberta 15.3543
Saskatchewan 14.8645
Saskatchewan 14.3438
Saskatchewan 12.5520
Ontario 12.9168
Saskatchewan 14.0938
Alberta 10.2605
Ontario 10.3855
Alberta 11.6250
Manitoba 10.8645
Alberta 10.7605
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54.1249
46.9999
41.6250
42.1249
40.8750
38.2500
36.8749
38.7499
36.7500
34.6249
35.2500
34.9999

Total
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

51.6667
51.6667
48.0000
38.3333
35.0000

74.6667
62.0000
44.0000
36.3333
30.3333

72.2812
62.3542
56.4895
56.4687
53.4270
51.1668
50.9687
49.0104
47.1355
46.2499
46.1145
45.7604
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