

2010 Team Trials Results Recap - Sunday Session 2

Published on Canadian Baton Twirling Federation (<https://www.cbtf.ca>)

2010 Team Trials Results Recap - Sunday Session 2

Results from Sunday Session 2 (Prelims for Junior & Senior Pairs, Semi-Final for Junior Women) at the 2010 Canadian Team Trials:

Junior Pairs Prelim

		<u>Score</u>	<u>Penalty</u>	<u>Total</u>
BELL/SCHULZ	Alberta	51.6667	0.00	51.6667
CEULEMANS/MOSER	Saskatchewan	51.6667	0.00	51.6667
JOHNSON/JOHNSON	Ontario	48.0000	0.00	48.0000
TITTERTON/MASON	Ontario	38.3333	0.00	38.3333
CONDON/NEWTON	Saskatchewan	35.0000	0.00	35.0000

Senior Pairs Prelim

		<u>Score</u>	<u>Penalty</u>	<u>Total</u>
MCKINNON/THIBEAULT	Saskatchewan	74.6667	0.00	74.6667
PRIEL/PRIEL	Saskatchewan	62.0000	0.00	62.0000
MACDONALD/LANGLOIS	Ontario	44.0000	0.00	44.0000
MANCINI/STONE	Alberta	36.3333	0.00	36.3333
BALES/BASSET	Manitoba	30.3333	0.00	30.3333

Junior Women Semi-Final

		<u>Compulsory</u>	<u>Freestyle</u>	<u>Total</u>
Kiera WEST	Saskatchewan	18.1563	54.1249	72.2812
Sara BLACK	Alberta	15.3543	46.9999	62.3542
Chloe CEULEMANS	Saskatchewan	14.8645	41.6250	56.4895
Alicia LARKIN	Saskatchewan	14.3438	42.1249	56.4687
Brigitte MOSER	Saskatchewan	12.5520	40.8750	53.4270
Nicole JOHNSON	Ontario	12.9168	38.2500	51.1668
Sydney WRIGHT	Saskatchewan	14.0938	36.8749	50.9687
Taelyr PATTON	Alberta	10.2605	38.7499	49.0104
Samantha METELSKI	Ontario	10.3855	36.7500	47.1355
Zoe BELL	Alberta	11.6250	34.6249	46.2499
Alexa WADDELL	Manitoba	10.8645	35.2500	46.1145
Sarah SCHULZ	Alberta	10.7605	34.9999	45.7604

By Admin at Mon, 05/24/2010 - 08:34

Source URL: <https://www.cbtf.ca/article/2010-team-trials-results-recap-sunday-session-2?mini=2026-03#comment-0>